CV

CLARA SYME

CLARASYME@GMAIL.COM

EDUCATION

WORK /EXPERIENCE

TEACHING

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

2017 - 2019
2011 - 2016
2009 - 2011

2020-Current

2020-Current
2019-2020
2014-2017
2016

2015

2013

2013

2007

2021

2020

2019
2019, 2020

2018
2018

2023,2024
2015
2015
2015
2015

2012 - 2015

2011 - 2016
2012

Princeton University SoA: M.Arch 1 AP
University of Waterloo: B.Arch Studies Honours Co-op

McGill: B.A. + Sc. (incomplete)

a83: Exhibition Design and Curation, Director of
Archival Materials

Chibbernoonie: Co-Director

Barrett Architecture Studio: Project Architect

LGA Architectural Partners: Architectural Designer
Adrian Blackwell at University of Waterloo: Researcher
LAMAS: Architecture Designer

Powerhouse Company: Architectural Designer

Leroy Street Studio: Architectural Designer

3rd Uncle Design: Graphic and Audio Consultation

New School Parsons BFA ID Capstone Studio:
Professor, Part-time Faculty

UWSA B.Arch Studies Comprehensive Design Building
Studio: Adjunct Professor

New School Parsons MFA ID: Guest Lecturer Princeton
University SoA: Undergraduate Studio Assistant
Instructor

Floating University: Projekt Bauhaus Collaborator

Princeton University SoA: Summer Course Instructor

Graham Foundation Grant Recipient

UWSA: 3B Studio Design Award

UWSA: Rome Prize

FORREC Design Award of Excellence

University of Waterloo: First in Class Engineering
Scholarship

Final Project Review: UWSA’s exhibition of selected
student work

University of Waterloo: Dean’s honours list

OAA scholarship recipient

References available upon request.





