EDUCATION	2017 - 2019 2011 - 2016 2009 - 2011	Princeton University SoA: M.Arch 1 AP University of Waterloo: B.Arch Studies Honours Co-op McGill: B.A. + Sc. (incomplete)
WORK / EXPERIENCE	2020-Current  2020-Current  2019-2020  2014-2017  2016  2015  2013  2013	a83: Exhibition Design and Curation, Director of Archival Materials Chibbernoonie: Co-Director Barrett Architecture Studio: Project Architect LGA Architectural Partners: Architectural Designer Adrian Blackwell at University of Waterloo: Researcher LAMAS: Architecture Designer Powerhouse Company: Architectural Designer Leroy Street Studio: Architectural Designer 3rd Uncle Design: Graphic and Audio Consultation
TEACHING	2021 2020 2019 2019, 2020 2018 2018	New School Parsons BFA ID Capstone Studio: Professor, Part-time Faculty UWSA B.Arch Studies Comprehensive Design Building Studio: Adjunct Professor New School Parsons MFA ID: Guest Lecturer Princeton University SoA: Undergraduate Studio Assistant Instructor Floating University: Projekt Bauhaus Collaborator Princeton University SoA: Summer Course Instructor
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	2023,2024 2015 2015 2015 2015 2012 - 2015 2011 - 2016 2012	Graham Foundation Grant Recipient UWSA: 3B Studio Design Award UWSA: Rome Prize FORREC Design Award of Excellence University of Waterloo: First in Class Engineering Scholarship Final Project Review: UWSA's exhibition of selected student work University of Waterloo: Dean's honours list OAA scholarship recipient